RiEBR~DEHER TY FH

2024F4AHTHSUE

FRIAER 6:30 | 7:20 | 8:10 | 9:14 |10:20({11:49|12:49(14:16|15:00(16:20|17:30(18:35|19:25|20:15
EBEBREI—TH | 6:31 | 7:21 | 8:11 | 9:15 [10:21|11:50|12:50|14:17|15:01|16:21|17:31|18:36|19:26|20:16
EBEEREIATH | 6:32 | 7:22 | 8:12 | 9:16 [10:22|11:51[12:51|14:18|15:02|16:22|17:32|18:37(19:27|20:17
EBHAREAO | 6:33| 7:23 | 8:13 | 9:17 {10:23|11:52|12:52|14:19|15:03|16:23|17:33|18:38|19:28|20:18

EBHITETEY—HI| 6:34 | 7:24 | 8:14 | 9:18 |10:24|11:53|12:53|14:20|15:04|16:24|17:34|18:39|19:29|20:19
BoR—/ & 6:36 | 7:26 | 8:16 | 9:20 |10:26|11:55|12:55[14:22|15:06|16:26(17:36|18:41|19:31|20:21
B — /g 6:37 | 7:27 | 8:17 | 9:21 |10:27(11:56|12:56(14:23|15:07|16:27|17:37|18:42|19:32|20:22

EOERFFRZIERFERG| 6:39 | 7:29 | 8:19 | 9:23 [10:29|11:58(12:58|14:25[15:09|16:29(17:39|18:44(19:34|20:24
DEHEAL 6:42 | 7:32 | 8:22 | 9:26 |10:32(12:01|13:01({14:28|15:12[16:32|17:42|18:47|19:37|20:27

DZFHFI—ZFIV| 6:42 | 7:32 | 8:22 | 9:26 [10:32(12:01[13:01|14:28(15:12|16:32|17:42|18:47|19:37|20:27
DZ HEFHR 6:43 | 7:33 | 8:23 | 9:27 |10:33({12:02|13:02(14:29|15:13|16:33|17:43|18:48|19:38|20:28
DZHEF 6:44 | 7:34 | 8:24 | 9:28 |10:34|12:03|13:03(14:30(15:14(16:34|17:44|18:49|19:39|20:29
DZHEmEm 6:45 | 7:35 | 8:25 | 9:29 |10:35(12:04|13:04(14:31|15:15[16:35|17:45|18:50|19:40|20:30
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DT HE~KMERRE LY FH 2024F4B1HUE

DZ HEFra 6:10 | 6:55 | 7:45 | 8:40 | 9:55 [ 11:18 | 12:10 | 13:05|13:45[14:40| 16:00|17:00| 18:10 | 19:00

DEFHEP 6:11 | 6:56 | 7:46 | 8:41 | 9:56 | 11:19 [ 12:11 | 13:06|13:46 | 14:41 | 16:01 [ 17:07 | 18:11 | 19:01

DE HEFHR 6:12 | 6:57 | 7:47 | 8:42 | 9:57 [11:20|12:12|13:07[13:47|14:42|16:02|17:02|18:12[19:02

DFHEFY—=F)JU| 6:13 | 6:58 | 7:48 | 8:43 | 9:58 | 11:21{12:13|13:08|13:48|14:43|16:03|17:03|18:13|19:03

DZHEFAL 6:13 | 6:58 | 7:48 | 8:43 | 9:58 | 11:21|12:13|13:08(13:48|14:43|16:03|17:03|18:13[19:03

MEDESSRIZIZBEREAI| 6:16 | 7:01 | 7:51 | 8:46 | 10:01|11:24 [12:16 | 13:11|13:51|14:46|16:06|17:06|18:16 | 19:06

BoE— /18 6:18 | 7:03 | 7:53 | 8:48 |10:03(11:26|12:18 | 13:13[13:53|14:48|16:08|17:08|18:18 [ 19:08

BoR— /& 6:19 | 7:04 | 7:54 | 8:49 [10:04(11:27|12:19|13:14|13:54 | 14:49(16:09|17:09| 18:19|19:09

BTt Y—d]| 6:21 | 7:06 | 7:56 | 8:51 |10:06|11:29|12:21|13:16 | 13:56 | 14:51| 16:11 | 17:11 | 18:21| 19:11

FRHREAREAO 6:22 | 7:07 | 7:57 | 852 |10:07|11:30(12:22|13:17 | 13:57|14:52|16:12 [ 17:12 [ 18:22] 19:12

RAESRIAT B 6:23 | 7:08 | 7:58 | 8:53 [10:08| 11:31 [12:23|13:18 | 13:58(14:53|16:13 [ 17:13 | 18:23 | 19:13

RERI—TH 6:24 | 7:09 | 7:59 | 8:54 |10:09|11:32|12:24[13:19 | 13:59|14:54 | 16:14 | 17:14 [ 18:24 | 19:14

£=AER 6:25 | 7:10 | 8:00 | 8:55 [10:10|11:33 [ 12:25|13:20| 14:00(14:55|16:15[17:15|18:25| 19:15
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